ORM PTO-1594 Rev. 6-93) RECC 06 - 20	0 - 2001 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	RE RENT BERT REPORT REPORT FOR THE STATE OF
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	54479 ed original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Dal-Craft, Inc. (.140)	
sar crare, me.	Turito.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Internal Address:
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assigned is not demiciled in the United States, a demostic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: June 8, 2001	(Designations must be a separate dournedt from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes © No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers at	tached? D Yes OX No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Walter A. Rodgers	*
Internal Address: Rodgers & Rodgers	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 880 North Island Dr.	8. Deposit account number:
City:State:ZIP:	18-1837
PO NOT NO	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
TAY THE TOTAL TOTAL PLANTS	E THIS SPACE
the original document. Walter A Rodgers Name of Person Signing	June 12, 2001 Signature
بترجيب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمرابي والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب والمراب	cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mall documents to be recorded with	regulred cover sheet information to:

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dal-Craft, Inc., a Georgia corporation, whose business address is P. O. Box 61, Tucker, Georgia 30084, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u> <u>Registration No.</u> <u>Date of Registration</u>

LORAN 2,410,859

December 5, 2000

WHEREAS, Emil J. Dalbo, whose address is 1764 Timberland Road, Atlanta, Georgia 30345, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Dal-Craft, Inc., hereby assigns to Emil J. Dalbo, all right, title and interest in and to said trademark and in said registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Executed this & day of June, 2001.

DAL-CRAFT, INC

FMIT. I DALBO

ATTEST: O - UC

RECORDED: 06/14/2001

(S E A L)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002316 FRAME: 0618